NULITE LIMITED
Commerce City, CO 80022
(303) 287-9646
(303) 287-0316 Fax
Fluorescent
2 Lamp
Channel
C3

Reverse Asymmetric Reflector RASY
Custom Reflectors are Available
ORDERING INFORMATION:
TWO LAMP WIDE
MAGNETIC, RAPID & TRIGGER START
Catalog No. Lamps Ballast Size
NS-215LTS 2-F15T12 LTS 18”
NS-215HTS 2-F15T12 HTS 18”
NS-220LTS 2-F20T12 LTS 24”
NS-220HTS 2-F20T12 HTS 24”
T8-ELECTRONIC BALLAST
Catalog No. Lamps Ballast Size
NS-217 2-F17T8 EB8 2’
NS-225 2-F25T8 EB8 3’
NS-232 2-F32T8 EB8 4’
NS-2O40 2-FO40T8 EB8 5’
NS-225-6 2-F25T8 EB8 6’
NS-232-8 2-F32T8 EB8 8’
THREE LAMP WIDE
T8-ELECTRONIC BALLAST
Catalog No. Lamps Ballast Size
NS-317 3-F17T8 EB8 2’